Dress Rehearsal Schedule-Tuesday, May 24

All Dress Rehearsals will take place at Stockbridge Theatre

Pinkerton. Please arrive 15 minutes before your scheduled time,
dressed and ready to go on stage. Please report directly to your
assigned dressing room which will be announced at a later date.

3:45
3:50
3:55
4:00
4:10
4:20
4:30
4:45
4:55
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:40
5:50
5:55
6:00
6:10
6:30
6:40
6:50
7:00
7:05
7:15
7:20
7:30
7:40
7:50

Boogie Ride
Primitive
Raggedy
Emergency

The Kite

| Feel Pretty
Getting To Know You
Hound Dog
Bigger Isn’t Better
76 Trombones
Tinkerbell

Elf

Finding Neverland
Ice, Ice Baby
Dust In The Wind
Jet Set

Newsies

Stomp

Heaven Hop

Surrey With The Fringe on Top

Cowboy Sweetheart

Signed, Sealed, Delivered

Frogs

Show You The World
Beautiful Morning
Show Introduction
On Broadway

Tuesday Modern /1l 6:45
Tuesday Mini Ballet 4:00
Tuesday PSI 4:45

Tuesday Jazz Il 5:00
Wednesday PSII 5:00
Saturday PSII 10:00
Monday Lyric | 5:45
Tuesday Music Theatre 6:45
Thursday Lyric Il 6:30

Mini Jazz

Thursday Jazz llI/IV 5:00

Wed Tumb 5:45/Wed Tumb 6:30
Wednesday Boys Hip Hop 5:00
Tuesday Tap II/1ll 5:45

Petite Ballet

Mini Tap

Friday Petite Prep Jazz

Petite Jazz

Thursday El Ballet I/l 4:15
Thursday El Ballet IlI/IV 5:45
Thursday Music Theatre 8:00



