## Dress Rehearsal Schedule-Tuesday, May 24

All Dress Rehearsals will take place at Stockbridge Theatre Pinkerton. Please arrive 15 minutes before your scheduled time, dressed and ready to go on stage. Please report directly to your assigned dressing room which will be announced at a later date.

4:10 4:20 4:30 4:45 4:55 5:10 5:20 5:30 5:40 5:50	Boogie Ride Primitive Raggedy Emergency The Kite I Feel Pretty Getting To Know You Hound Dog Bigger Isn't Better 76 Trombones Tinkerbell Elf Finding Neverland Ice, Ice Baby Dust In The Wind	Tuesday Modern I/II 6:45 Tuesday Mini Ballet 4:00 Tuesday PSI 4:45 Tuesday Jazz II 5:00 Wednesday PSII 5:00 Saturday PSII 10:00 Monday Lyric I 5:45 Tuesday Music Theatre 6:45 Thursday Lyric II 6:30 Mini Jazz
6:00	Jet Set Newsies	Thursday Jazz III/IV 5:00 Wed Tumb 5:45/Wed Tumb 6:30
	Stomp	Wednesday Boys Hip Hop 5:00
	Heaven Hop	Tuesday Tap II/III 5:45
6:50	Surrey With The Fringe on Top	Petite Ballet
7:00	Cowboy Sweetheart	Mini Tap
7:05	Signed, Sealed, Delivered	Friday Petite Prep Jazz
7:15	Frogs	Petite Jazz
7:20	Show You The World	Thursday El Ballet I/II 4:15
7:30 7:40	Beautiful Morning Show Introduction	Thursday El Ballet III/IV 5:45
7:40 7:50	On Broadway	Thursday Music Theatre 8:00